

IN THE COURT OF SHRI HASAN ANZAR,
SPECIAL JUDGE, PC ACT (CBI-03),
ROUSE AVENUE DISTRICT COURT, NEW DELHI

CBI Vs. Jai Prakash Agarwal & Ors.
RC DAI-2018A0013
CBI/ACB/Delhi
CC No. 13/2025

08.05.2026

Present : Sh. Shekhar Gehlot, Ld. PP alongwith IO Jasvinder Singh
for the CBI.

In compliance of order dated 30.04.2026, IO has brought
Case Diary.

To come up for further submissions on **22.05.2026**.

(HASAN ANZAR)
Special Judge (PC Act) CBI-03,
RADC/New Delhi/08.05.2026